KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
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Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/27/15 23:5023:50:02
07/27/15 23:3223:32:00
07/27/15 22:5922:59:39
07/27/15 22:2322:23:02
07/27/15 22:1722:17:23
07/27/15 22:0722:07:08
07/27/15 21:5121:51:29
07/27/15 21:4921:49:26
07/27/15 21:2321:23:33
07/27/15 20:5720:57:25
07/27/15 20:4720:47:11
07/27/15 20:3720:37:35
07/27/15 20:3120:31:35
07/27/15 20:2420:24:32
07/27/15 20:0520:05:50
07/27/15 20:0220:02:53
07/27/15 20:0020:00:25
07/27/15 19:3719:37:25
07/27/15 19:3419:34:52
07/27/15 19:3019:30:58
07/27/15 19:3019:30:08
07/27/15 19:2019:20:40
07/27/15 19:1019:10:40
07/27/15 18:5818:58:38
07/27/15 18:5218:52:44
07/27/15 18:2918:29:36
07/27/15 18:2118:21:44
07/27/15 18:0318:03:22
07/27/15 17:0517:05:10
07/27/15 16:5716:57:09
07/27/15 16:5016:50:29
07/27/15 16:4416:44:39
07/27/15 16:3216:32:30
07/27/15 16:0816:08:05
07/27/15 16:0316:03:06
07/27/15 16:0016:00:02
07/27/15 15:4215:42:57
07/27/15 15:4015:40:15
07/27/15 15:2915:29:15
07/27/15 15:2215:22:41
07/27/15 15:1615:16:09
07/27/15 14:4114:41:46
07/27/15 14:3514:35:18
07/27/15 14:1114:11:06
07/27/15 13:4113:41:29
07/27/15 13:4113:41:13
07/27/15 13:3813:38:43
07/27/15 13:3513:35:00

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
19

19

19

19

19
S115
19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19
S115
19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19
KMCG
KMCG
21

21
KMCG
KMCG
21

Location/Address

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

PROSPECT STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
18 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

21 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

14 WEST UNION STREET , KINGSTON

MOBIL GAS STATION

STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

HURLEY AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGS...

201 WEST CHESTNUT ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

77 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT MARKET

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

MOBIL GAS STATION

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGS...
BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON

207 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

MAPLE STREET @ NEWKIRK STREET, KINGSTON
56 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

CITGO

197 ABEEL STREET , KINGSTON

253 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)

DOWNS STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
57 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

CARE ALTERNATIVES OF MID HUDSON

21 REYNOLDS ST, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

42 JOSEPHINE AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL

HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS
LIBERTY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGST...
KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL

28 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

EZ WASH

106 LINDERMAN AVE, KINGSTON

24 CONWAY PLACE, KINGSTON

EVERETTE HODGE MIDTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER
44 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

GOLDEN HILL HEALTH RELATED FACILITY
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Signal/Individual
DISPUTE 27D

INTOXICATED PERSON 97
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
EDP 98E

ASSAULT 67

ESCORT 14

CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
FIGHT 09

MISSING PERSON 49

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DISPUTE 27D

ESCORT 14
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
LARCENY 44

ACCIDENT OTHER THAN MV 122
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSAULT 67
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44

FOOT PATROL 68A
LARCENY 44

ESCORT 14

UNATTENDED DEATH 56
MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
HARASSMENT 27

DISPUTE 27D

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIGHT 09

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
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Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-15772
2015-15771
2015-15770
2015-15769
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2015-15754
2015-15753
2015-15752
2015-15751
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2015-15749
2015-15748
2015-15747
2015-15746
2015-15745
2015-15744
2015-15743
2015-15742
2015-15741
2015-15740
2015-15739
2015-15738
2015-15737
2015-15736
2015-15735

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/27/15 13:2113:21:50
07/27/15 12:4412:44:40
07/27/15 11:5311:53:36
07/27/15 11:3711:37:38
07/27/15 11:3411:34:51
07/27/15 11:3211:32:34
07/27/15 11:1611:16:31
07/27/15 10:5910:59:02
07/27/15 10:4710:47:14
07/27/15 10:3210:32:24
07/27/15 10:1010:10:56
07/27/15 10:0510:05:08
07/27/15 10:0010:00:30
07/27/15 09:4709:47:22
07/27/15 09:1809:18:43
07/27/15 09:1209:12:45
07/27/15 09:1109:11:43
07/27/15 08:4408:44:38
07/27/15 08:2208:22:26
07/27/15 08:2108:21:37
07/27/15 07:5807:58:20
07/27/15 07:2807:28:27
07/27/15 07:0807:08:45
07/27/15 06:5606:56:28
07/27/15 04:4404:44:25
07/27/15 04:3404:34:50
07/27/15 03:5003:50:07
07/27/15 03:2203:22:30
07/27/15 02:1602:16:48
07/27/15 01:3001:30:45
07/27/15 01:3001:30:05
07/27/15 01:1901:19:15
07/27/15 01:1301:13:10
07/27/15 00:5800:58:42
07/27/15 00:5000:50:48
07/27/15 00:4700:47:56
07/27/15 00:3500:35:48
07/27/15 00:1000:10:17
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KMCG
KMCG
211
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211
136
211
211
223
211
211
211
211
211
211
211

Location/Address

FOXHALL AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
17 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON

EAST O'RIELLY STREET LAUNDROMAT

84 1/2 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

YMCA

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

NORTH FRONT STREET @ CROWN STREET, KINGS...

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

QUICK CHEK

43 STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
DEP POLICE

16 REYNOLDS STREET, KINGSTON
87 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ LIBERTY ST, KINGSTON
JUDY'S HALF OFF HALLMARK

LACE FACTORY

125 HARDING AVENUE, KINGSTON
34 HOWLAND AVENUE, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGS...

117 NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGSTON
STEPHAN ST @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
BEER UNIVERSE

136 THIRD AVENUE , KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

UC TRANSIT CENTER

85 AMSTERDAM AVENUE, KINGSTON
PENN COURT, KINGSTON

TREMPER AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

LOUGHRAN PARK

CLIFTON AVENUE @ SHUFELDT STREET, KINGST...

HUTTON PARK

, KINGSTON

VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
176 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
259 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
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Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

LARCENY 44

FOUND PROPERTY 19

PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

LARCENY 44
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

SICK REPORT 118

SICK REPORT 118
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FOOT PATROL 68A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
VOID 124

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
HARASSMENT 27

ILLEGAL DUMPING 61V

Disposition
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 86



